Specifications
Eaton PTSA120616V025
Catalog Number: PTSA120616V025
AUTO SMD PPTC, 1206 Footprint, 0.25A Hold current, 16 Voltage
Rating, AEC-Q200
General specifications
Eaton Bussmann series PTSA PTC
resettable fuse
PTSA120616V025
051712834490
3.4 mm 0.82 mm
1.8 mm 0.0073 g
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Product specifications
PTC resettable fuse
1206 footprint
0.25 A hold current
16 V
Resources
Eaton Specification Sheet - PTSA120616V025
Type
Special features
Amperage Rating
Voltage rating
Specifications and datasheets